-]
) o
€0 ©
= 0
<
(2]
©
® o
<
(=]
)
o
N
N
[
(=)
2 3
o |
<
D
= o
2 3
< <
&
o
|
| 5
DETAIL B
|
= DETAIL E
H 1]
o R ROLLER SHAFT | BSF-RD-033T-15 | HEX 30 MS 02 | 046
> >
> e |2 CIRCLIP ID 34 MS 01
@D ©
M x 19 SHAFT_3 BSF-RD-033 S-15 oD 20 MS 01 0.4
| ©
g 5 18 SUPPORT BSF-RD-033 R-15 T=12 MS 02 06
o » 2}
v = = 17 LINE PIPE BSF-RD-033 Q-15 oD 45 MS 02 1.7
=} < 2
) X g 16 LINK SCREW BSF-RD-033P-15 |  HEX 45 MS 02 2
Z|
Q.
g n 15 RUNNER BSF-RD-033 0-15 obs52 |MS/BRz | 02 | 075
S (3] ]
3 . 2 14 STOP BSF-RD-033 N-15 T=5 MS o1 | o008
o
©| M_ _ _ _ _ __E/m. 13 BEARING BSF-RD-033 M-15 0D 60 MS o1 | 045
O I IT IT 1 @
. 12 WASHER BSF-RD-033 L-15 T=5 MS o1 | o008
8 ?m_ 1 SHAFT_2 BSF-RD-033 K-15 oD 60 Ms 01| o7
el I
@ |1 WASHER BSF-RD-033 J-15 T=8 MS 02 03
o
< 09 LEVER ASSLY BSF-RD-033 I-15 T=15 MS 01 2.4
™)
08 SHAFT_1 BSF-RD-033 H-15 0D 45 MS 01 1.7
07 VALVE BEARING | BSF-RD-033G-15| 0D120 |MS/BRZ | 01 1.8
£00.0 1235 06 | BEARING HOUSING [ BSF-RD-033F-15|  OD 120 MS 01 1
HEX NUT M 20 MS 02 05 SEALING BSF-RD-033 E-15 T=4 RUBBER 01
GREESE NIPPLE (STRAIGHT) M 10 Ms 04 04 COVER ASSLY BSF-RD-033 D-15 T=8 Ms 01 23
ALLEN BOLT / WASHER M8 x 20 MS 04 03 CRANKASSLY | BSF-RD-033 C-15 T=15 MS 01 15
HEX BOLT / WASHER M8 x20 MS 08 02 | TOP FLANGE ASSLY| BSF-RD-033 B-15 T=4 MS 01 19
HEX BOLT / WASHER M 10 x 30 MS 10 01 BODY BSF-RD-033 A-15 T=5 MS 01 132
ACTUATOR:- BORE DIA 100, STROKE 200MM WITH CLEVIS & BRACKET - - -
Em—— ’ 22 | HEX BOLT / NUT/ DOUBLE WASHER M 10 x 50 MS 10 Item Name Size (mm) Comment | Material | Qty | Weight (k
4 N [ A
PROJECT : Date Drg.No: CGV-RD-033-15 A
DISCHARGE VALVE 500 Drawn BY: Cust.Drg.No:
Rev.No: Date Remark
DRG. NAME: Rev:
—_— Chk'd BY:
>_u_u_‘ BY: Scale 1 OF 26
1 1 N\ J L _J/




